AMVETS DECEASED MEMBER NOTIFICATION FORM And AMVETS NATIONAL MEMORIAL ROSTER ENROLLMENT

Submitted by _____

Please complete the notification and enrollment section of this form, and forward through the Department office to: AMVETS National Headquarters, 4647 Forbes Blvd., Lanham, MD 20706. Please type or print legibly.

AMVETS Deceased Member Notification Form

Member ID No:]	Memb	er St	tatus:	□Life	e	□Annual
		(c)	heck	cone)			
Name of			Da	ate of	Death:		
Deceased:							
Address:							
City:		Sta	te:		Zi	p:	
Department:]	Post			
(state)]	No.:			
Issue date of In			Pre	esente	d By:		
Memorium							
Certificate							

AMVETS National Memorial Roster Enrollment

The National Memorial Carillon, located on the grounds of AMVETS National Headquarters, rings in honor of deceased veterans who are enrolled. The memorial bell preserves the everlasting memory of America's deceased veterans and serves as a lasting tribute of their sacrifices.

Enrollment is free. AMVETS invites the next of kin, family member, or friend to enroll the deceased veteran – who served honorable in the U.S. armed forces – in the AMVETS National Memorial Roster.

Simply complete and forward the enrollment to AMVETS National Headquarters. Names properly received will be respectfully inscribed by order of hour and date.

Name of De	eceased:								
Branch of Service:				Approximate Dat	e From:	To:			
				of Service	e:				
Requested hour and date carillon bells should toll:									
Enrollment Submitted									
By:									
Name:									
Address:				City:					
State:				Zip:					
Telephone:				Relationship:					

Note: The above information is requested solely for the purpose specified herein and will not be released in any form or for other use whatsoever.

"...As these bells ring ... honored dead rest ... freedom lives ..."